Page # Rev Date:
© API Technologies Corp. Proprietary Information     |     www.apitech.com     |     micro.apitech.com     |     +1.888.553.7531     |     MicrowaveSales@apitech.com
Chip resistors provide variations in resistor material, substrate, temperature coefficient of
resistance, resistance and tolerance.
Single-Tap .050 x .050 Series
Thin Film Single-Tap Chip Resistors (.050 x .050 Series)
6/10/2014 1
Features

Single-Tap .050 x .050 Series
Part Number Breakout/Designation
Ordering Information
Base part code Ohm value (total of both halves) Tolerance letter
63AL- (NiCr on Silicon) NNNE X
3MCB- (NiCr on Alumina, no back metal) NNNE X
3MCG- (NiCr on Alumina, gold backed) NNNE X
3MCN – (NiCr on Alumina, solderable) NNNE X
3MCS – (NiCr on Alumina, solder pads) NNNE X
63ALT- (TaN on Silcon) NNNE X
3CBT- (TaN on Alumina, no back metal) NNNE X
3CGT- (TaN on Alumina, gold backed) NNNE X
All parts are 100% electrically tested, sample tested per MIL-STD-38534 section 3.4, and visually inspected to MIL-STD-
883 requirements.    Chips are supplied in standard 2”x 2” matrix tray packaging.
Availability
• NiCr series is available from 8 ohms to 1200 ohms
• TaN series is available from 3 ohms to 500 ohms
Base
Code
Special Options
-Pn – Use to specify a pattern
number
-S – Scan trim
-AT – Active trim (50% trim range)
X
Tolerance
D=0.5%
F=1%
G=2%
J=5%
K=10%
L=15%
M=20%
NNNE
Value
NNN = Value
E = Exponent
Type
63AL
3MCB
3MCG
3MCN
3MCS
63ALT
3CBT
3CGT
YY
Page # Rev Date:
© API Technologies Corp. Proprietary Information     |     www.apitech.com     |     micro.apitech.com     |     +1.888.553.7531     |     MicrowaveSales@apitech.com
6/10/2014 4
Single-Tap .050 x .050 Series
Factory Information
API Technologies, 400 Nickerson Road, Marlborough, MA 01752
 TEL: 508-251-6400
FAX: 508-251-6401
Bonding Areas and Dimensions Bonding/